FINE LED
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 05-08-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 1 / 6Pág.Web www.lamp.es
FINE LED IP20 24V 2300LM 60W RGB 5MX10
Description:
Flexible strip model FINE LED IP20 24V 1500LM 70W RGB 5MX10, LAMP brand. Model for RGB LED. IP20
protection rating. Insulation class III. Supplied with a 5 meter coil and a 3M adhesive on the rear. These strips
allow modular cut.
Weight: 140 g
F1SF500LO20RGB0
Installation: Surface
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
ºK : RGB
Without gear (requires external gear)Gear:
Light output: 2.050 lm
MID POWERType:
69WPower:
Light output tolerance +/- 10%
FINE LED
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 05-08-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 2 / 6Pág.Web www.lamp.es
PHOTOMETRIC DATA :
FINE LED IP20 24V 2300LM 60W RGB 5MX10F1SF500LO20RGB0
FINE LED
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 05-08-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 3 / 6Pág.Web www.lamp.es
ACCESORIES :
Assembly
Description:Product code:
ELWRST ACC. ELECTROSTATICS WRIST STRAP
Description:Product code:
FICOSU122000N FINE LED STRIP ACC. 12MM SUR PROFILE 2M
FISUEC120HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 12MM SUR END COVER
FISUEC121HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 12MM SUR HOLE COVER
Description:Product code:
FICOSU452000N FINE LED STRIP ACC. 45º PROFILE 2M
FISUEC450HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 45º END COVER
FISUEC451HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 45º HOLE COVER
Description:Product code:
FIPRRE062000N FINE LED STRIP ACC. 6MM REC PROFILE 2M
FIREEC060HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 6MM REC END COVER
FIREEC061HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 6MM REC HOLE COVER
Description:Product code:
FIPRRE122000N FINE LED STRIP ACC. 12MM REC PROFILE 2M
FIREEC120HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 12MM REC END COVER
FIREEC121HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 12MM REC HOLE COVER
Description:Product code:
FIPRSU062000N FINE LED STRIP ACC. 6MM SUR PROFILE 2M
FISUEC060HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 6MM SUR END COVER
FISUEC061HG FINE LED STRIP ACC. 6MM SUR HOLE COVER
Description:Product code:
FISUBR FINE LED STRIP ACC. SUR BRACKET
FISUBR45 FINE LED STRIP ACC. 45º BRACKET
ACCESORIES :
Optical
FINE LED
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 05-08-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 4 / 6Pág.Web www.lamp.es
Description:Product code:
FIDI2000OP FINE LED STRIP ACC. OPAL DIFFUSER 2M
Description:Product code:
FIDI2000TR FINE LED STRIP ACC. TRANS DIFFUSER 2M
ACCESORIES :
Adjustment and control
Description:Product code:
CL2012024A ACC. 1-10V PWM LED CONVERTER 24V 120W
CL2012024D ACC. DALI PWM LED CONVERTER 24V 120W
Description:Product code:
CL2014424 ACC. DALI/DMX PWM RGB CONVERTER 24V 144W
Description:Product code:
CL2043224RGB ACC. RGB RCONTROLLER 24V 432W
Description:Product code:
DRV201002430N ACC DRIVER 100W 24V 220-240V 30MM NR IND
Description:Product code:
DRV2010024D DRV 100W 24V 220-240V DA IND.
Description:Product code:
DRV202024N ACC. DRIVER 24V 20W
Description:Product code:
DRV206024N ACC. DRIVER 24V 60W
Description:Product code:
DRV6710024N DRV 100W 24V 100-305V NR IP67
FINE LED
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 05-08-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 5 / 6Pág.Web www.lamp.es
Description:Product code:
DRV688024N ACC. DRIVER IP68 24V 80W
FINE LED
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 05-08-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 6 / 6Pág.Web www.lamp.es